
ALL PRICES ARE IN USD. PRICES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. FOR LOST OR DAMAGED EQUIPMENT YOU 

WILL BE CHARGED ON MARKET PRICE PLUS 35% DUTY. 

ALL ABOVE PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE & 12% TGST

SNORKELING EQUIPMENT PRICES

Per Hour

Per Half Day
(2 - 6 hours)

Per Full Day
(up to 24 hours)

1 Week

2 Weeks

ABC
MASK, FINS, 

SNORKEL

5.00

10.00

13.00

64.00

102.00

4.00

MASK
ONLY

6.00

8.00

38.00

64.00

4.00

FINS
ONLY

6.00

8.00

38.00

64.00

2.00

4.00

5.00

11.00

18.00

SNORKEL
ONLY

n/a

WET
SUITE

10.00

16.00

n/a

n/a

5.00

LIFE
JACKETS

8.00

13.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

11.00

n/a

n/a

n/a

U/W
LIGHT
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SCUBA DIVING PRICE LIST

Courses for Beginners Incl. Equip 
Bubble Maker for Kids
Bubble Maker Pack of 3 Dives  
Discover Scuba Diving  
Discover Scuba Diving Plus  
Scuba Diver Course  
Open Water Diver Course  
Scuba Diver Upgrade to Open Water
Open Water Referal  

USD

165.00
360.00
195.00
135.00
360.00
590.00
360.00
370.00

Diving-tank & Weights Only 
Orientation Dive House reef 45 min. 
Single Dive  
Dive Package of 5  
Extra Dive of 5  
Dive Package of 10  
Extra Dive of 10  
Dive Package of 13  
Extra Dive of 13  
5 Days Non Limit Dives  
Scuba Review  
Additional Charge Per Night Dive 
15L Tank Per Dive  
Nitox Fill for Certified Divers

USD

45.00
62.00

281.00
56.00

517.00
52.00

586.00
45.00

589.00
138.00

10.00
10.00

FOC

USD

85.00
85.00

128.00
138.00
199.00
435.00
498.00
598.00
598.00
699.00
260.00
180.00

Tec Rec 

Posiedon MK6 CC Rebreather DSD 
Posiedon CC MK6 Refresh
Posiedon MK6 CC OWC 
Posiedon MK6 CC AOWC
Side Mount Tec Rec DSD
Side Mount Tech Rec Course
Tec 40

USD

 265.00 
 395.00 

1,220.00 
1,120.00 

 100.00 
 340.00 
 470.00 

Certification Fee  
SSI Student Kit  
SSI Student Kit Specialty 
Only Pic  
Certification Card SSI  

USD

144.00
75.00
52.00

8.00

Boat Trips Fee

Morning Boat Trip
Afternoon Boat Trip
Full Day Boat Dive Excursion 

USD

27.00
19.00
53.00

Photo & Video's 

U/W Photo's Including CD
U/W Video 1 Dive 
U/W Video 2 Dives 
U/W Group Video  

USD

45.00
160.00
200.00
160.00

FOR LOST OR DAMAGED EQUIPMENT YOU WILL 

BE CHARGED ON MARKET PRICE PLUS 35% 

DUTY. ALL ABOVE PRICES ARE SUBJECTED TO 

10% SERVICE CHARGE & 12% TGST

Swimming & Snorkelling Lessons 

Discover Snorkeling Excluding EQ 
Discover Snorkeling Including EQ
Swimming Lesson  

USD

75.00
85.00
70.00

Equipment Rental  
Full Equipment Per Dive 
10 Dive More or Non Limit Dive 
10 Dive More Full Equipment Per Dive
Regulator Per Dive  
B.C.D Per Dive  
Computer Per Dive  
Wetsuits Per Dive  
Underwater Torch Per Dive  
Underwater Scooter Per Dive  
U/W Camera Per Dive Including CD 
Regulator Mistral Per Dive 
Poseidon Rebreather Rental Per Day 

USD

18.00
160.00

16.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

10.00
35.00
53.00
12.00

100.00

Continuing Education  
Adventure Dive per Dive  
Specialty Dive per Dive  
Nitrox Course Without a Dive  
Nitrox Course with 1 Dive  
Nitrox Course with 2 Dives  
Advanced Adventurer Diving Course
A Adventurer + Nitrox  
A Adventurer + Nitrox + Scooter
A Adventurer + Nitrox + DUP
A Adventurer + Nitrox + DUP + Scooter 
Stress & Rescue  
React Right  

DIVING


